Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage
Allocation

Category

10

11

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

251107159

251077322

251006115

251046995

251006363

251086689

251057126

251050051

251106402

251003312

251007458

Mahi Pandit

KHUSHI

Sanvi Singh

Lakshmi Kumari

Sonal Tripathi

AKANSHA

PRACHI SHARMA

PRACHI

Muskan kumari

SONAM

MANSI

Ravi Sharma

VIRENDER

Pradeep Singh

Pramod Giri

Harish Chand

Tripathi

SUNIL BISHT

TEERATH RAM

SHARMA

PARVEEN

Manoj kumar giri

KALLU

MUNENDRA
SINGH

Reservation Seat
Category
General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
EWS HOGC
Backward Class HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC

82.8000

81.2000

77.6000

76.6000

75.2000

75.0000

74.8000

74.4000

74.2000

73.2000

72.0000

Total

Marks
0 82.8000
0 81.2000
0 77.6000
0 76.6000
0 75.2000
0 75.0000
0 74.8000
0 74.4000
0 74.2000
0 73.2000
0 72.0000



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

College

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251039656

251014457

251020501

251013962

251031598

251070502

251029048

251096739

251001157

251055226

251063695

251053909

Hema

VANSHIKA

Sakshi

Renuka

Kirti kathuria

NEETU

sangeeta nayak

PRERNA

Himanshi

SHRISHI

SITIKA

DEVIKA

Father Name

Sushil Kumar

SUMAN

Surender kumar

yadav

Shyam Raj

Gourav Kathuria

SURENDER

akshya kumar

PARVEEN KUMAR

Naresh Kumar

ANIL KUMAR

PANDEY

RAJU

TARACHAND

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

General

Scheduled
Caste

General

General

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

0SC

12th %

71.8000

71.8000

71.4000

71.4000

71.2000

70.8000

70.4000

70.2000

70.0000

68.0000

62.8000

64.2000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 71.8000
0 71.8000
0 71.4000
0 71.4000
0 71.2000
0 70.8000
0 70.4000
0 70.2000
0 70.0000
0 68.0000
5 67.8000
0 64.2000



College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Category Allocation Marks
Category

24 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Business Administration 251025796 KHUSHI DHARAMVEER Backward Class BCA 67.8000 0 67.8000
College for Women, (Self-Finance) CHAUHAN CHAUHAN
Faridabad

25 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Business Administration 251102679 Sangeeta kumari Madan lal Backward Class BCA 67.8000 O 67.8000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

26 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Business Administration 251052724 NANDNI MADAN Backward Class BCA 66.6000 0 66.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

27 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Business Administration 251051207 GUNGUN KUMARI  TULSI SINGH Backward Class BCA 61.6000 O 61.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)

Faridabad



