## Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251107159	Mahi Pandit	Ravi Sharma	General	AIOC	82.8000	0	82.8000
2	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251077322	KHUSHI	VIRENDER	General	AIOC	81.2000	0	81.2000
3	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251006115	Sanvi Singh	Pradeep Singh	General	AIOC	77.6000	0	77.6000
4	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251046995	Lakshmi Kumari	Pramod Giri	General	AIOC	76.6000	0	76.6000
5	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251006363	Sonal Tripathi	Harish Chand Tripathi	General	AIOC	75.2000	0	75.2000
6	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251086689	AKANSHA	SUNIL BISHT	General	AIOC	75.0000	0	75.0000
7	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251057126	PRACHI SHARMA	TEERATH RAM SHARMA	EWS	HOGC	74.8000	0	74.8000
8	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251050051	PRACHI	PARVEEN	Backward Class	HOGC	74.4000	0	74.4000
9	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251106402	Muskan kumari	Manoj kumar giri	General	HOGC	74.2000	0	74.2000
10	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251003312	SONAM	KALLU	General	HOGC	73.2000	0	73.2000
11	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251007458	MANSI	MUNENDRA SINGH	General	HOGC	72.0000	0	72.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Faridabad									
12	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251039656	Hema	Sushil Kumar	General	HOGC	71.8000	0	71.8000
13	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251014457	VANSHIKA	SUMAN	General	HOGC	71.8000	0	71.8000
14	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251020501	Sakshi	Surender kumar yadav	General	HOGC	71.4000	0	71.4000
15	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251013962	Renuka	Shyam Raj	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	71.4000	0	71.4000
16	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251031598	Kirti kathuria	Gourav Kathuria	General	HOGC	71.2000	0	71.2000
17	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251070502	NEETU	SURENDER	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	70.8000	0	70.8000
18	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251029048	sangeeta nayak	akshya kumar	General	HOGC	70.4000	0	70.4000
19	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251096739	PRERNA	PARVEEN KUMAR	General	HOGC	70.2000	0	70.2000
20	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251001157	Himanshi	Naresh Kumar	General	HOGC	70.0000	0	70.0000
21	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251055226	SHRISHI	ANIL KUMAR PANDEY	General	HOGC	68.0000	0	68.0000
22	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251063695	SITIKA	RAJU	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	62.8000	5	67.8000
23	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251053909	DEVIKA	TARACHAND	Scheduled Caste	OSC	64.2000	0	64.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251025796	KHUSHI CHAUHAN	DHARAMVEER CHAUHAN	Backward Class	BCA	67.8000	0	67.8000
25	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251102679	Sangeeta kumari	Madan lal	Backward Class	BCA	67.8000	0	67.8000
26	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251052724	NANDNI	MADAN	Backward Class	BCA	66.6000	0	66.6000
27	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251051207	GUNGUN KUMARI	TULSI SINGH	Backward Class	BCA	61.6000	0	61.6000